Datasheet DP1401-xxxxxx
Drawing-Release DP1401-xxxxxx-R00 ElectronAix GmbH & Co. KG Tel  +49-241-18906-90
Date 2022-09-03 Metzgerstr.73 info@electronaix.com
  52070 Aachen, Germany www.electronaix.com
DP 1.4 AOC – active optical Displayport Cable for max
Length 100m
Application
 Industrial PC

  52070 Aachen, Germany www.electronaix.com
Scematic
How to order
DP1401-xxxxxx <-> xxxxxx = total Length in mm
Partnumber  Description
DP1401-xxxxxx xxxxxx = Total Length in mm
DP1401-010000  Total Length = 10.000 mm
DP1401-020000 Total Length =  20.000 mm
DP1401-030000 Total Length =  30.000 mm
DP1401-050000 Total Length =  40.000 mm
Please contact us for customization
Available Options
 Custom length
 Custom connector